5A Long Street is let to Lewis Doyle Chartered Surveyors at a passing rent of £5,000 

pa.

7 Long Street is let to Tetbury Pet Shop & Grooming at a passing of £18,500 pa with a 

lease expiry on 27/09/2027.

Re total passing rent of £36,000 pax.

Proposal

£490,000 (Four Hundred and Ninety Thousand) exclusive of VAT and subject to 

contract. This reflects a Net Initial Yield of 7% based on purchasers cost of 4.6%.

Tenure

This property is held on a Freehold.

AML

In accordance with anti-money laundering regulations, two forms of identification and